

INVOICE

BILL TO: SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO LLC 4500 SALISBURY RD SUITE 450 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

INVOICE DATE: 05/27/2025 INVOICE #: B92248 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/27/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/23/2025		9455 F.M. 1559, Borger, TX 79007 - 302 Ed Ward Rd, Fitzgerald, GA 31750, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
		Layover	1	\$100.00	\$100.00

TOTAL	
\$2,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

R D

CARRIER		TION Page 1 / 2
LOAD NUMBER 14754825 MUST APPEA		
BOOKED BY BRADYN DENTON B/L#	PO# 62120	14754825
CARRIER RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DBA ARRIER CODE 162633 OFFICE SPATCH NAME Shawn PHONE (708) 303-5150 FAX TOLL FREE MILL W. M. M. C. M. M. C. M.	WEIGHT 423 TRAILER # REF # DRIVER NAMI	W94930 E Luis NE 813-410-5375 AT RATE
PICKUP 05/23/2025 07:00 - 14:00	PICKUP #407951	
TOKAI CARBON CB 9455 F.M. 1559	SHIP # 407951	
BORGER, TX 79007	SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION	
CONTACT PHONE	1 TL Carbon Black Super Sack	(S
EMAIL	from Sunteck-Time in/out must \$25/hour after 4 free hrs not to first come first serve facilities-E detention to apply. Free time st period at the discretion of the b after driver has called broker a cancelled. After hour #662-231 per stop. This load can not be	is pre-authorized by written confirmation to be stamped on BOL-Detention is paid at exceed \$150/day-No detention is paid at Driver MUST be on time for appt for tarts at appt time. Layover rate is \$100/24h proker. TONU rate is \$100 and is only paid nd been dispatched to pickup and load has -7772. Missed appointment fine is -\$250.00 mixed with other freight unless you get er. By delivering this load, you agree to the
DELIVER 05/26/2025 09:00 - 09:00	DELIVERY #62120	
MODERN DISPERSIONS INC 302 ED WARD ROAD	SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION	
FITZGERALD, GA 31750 CONTACT PHONE EMAIL	THE DURATION OF THIS LOA	CKER TOOLS AND LEAVE ACTIVE FOR AD. IF TRUCKER TOOLS IS NOT ECTED IN TRANSIT THERE WILL BE A CARRIERS RATE

Please continue to next page

CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION

Page 2 / 2

LOAD NUMBER 14754825 MUST APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE!

B/I #

BILLING THOSE AND A SUBJECT OF A THOSE IN

BOOKED BY BRADYN DENTON

PO# 62120

14754825

Carrier warrants that it is duly and legally qualified to provide the transportation services herein and holds at least \$1,000,000 in auto liability and cargo insurance of at least \$100,000. Accessorial charges must be stated above or agreed to in a subsequent signed rate confirmation between Broker and Carrier. Carrier must submit signed carrier confirmation(s) with Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. Unauthorized delayed service shall be charged to Carrier, not to exceed the actual charges assessed against Broker for which Carrier's actions are at fault. A minimum charge of \$100 shall apply to missed appointments. Carrier shall defend, indemnify and hold hamless Broker, its shipper customer, and the bill of lading parties from any claims, actions or damages, arising out of Carrier's performance hereunder, including damages of any kind asserted against Broker for negligent hiring of Carrier, cargo loss and damage, theft, delay, damage to property, and personal injury or death. Carrier represents it has adequate coverage for towing and any towing invoice in excess of coverage shall be carrier's sole responsibility. Broker shall be permitted to offset carrier payables for any loss, delay, shortage or damage. Carrier agrees that any loss or damage to customer's food grade cargo shall be considered a total loss. Carrier forfiet is tright to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. The Carrier and wornencting Carrier, sand the shall be excluded from coverage under its primary cargo policy. Delivery and pick-up dates and hours will not require the driver to violate hours of service regulations. Routing instructions are for informational purposes only. Carrier agrees to any rights it may have under 49 CFR §371.3 or any related or successor law or regulation. Food Safety: Carrier agrees to comply with the terms at: https://carrterms.modetranspor

Carrier submit invoices and backup documentation via email to sendmybill@modeglobal.com. Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to request quick pay and make payment status inquiries.

Signature	Position	Date
Carrier Signature	Position	MC#00086875 DOT# 3119062 Date
	14785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, D	OALLAS, TX 75254 TEL 662-539-7055

	CA	RRIER	RATE CO	ONFIRMATI	ON	Page 1 / 2
LOAD NUM	IBER 14754825 MUST	APPEAF	R ON YOUR	INVOICE!		
BOOKED BY	BRADYN DENTON	B/L#	PO# 621	20	14754825	
CARRIER CODE OFFICE N DISPATCH NAME PHONE FAX TOLL FREE	Shawn (708) 303-5150	NC. DBA B	RZ	WEIGHT 42500 TRAILER # W REF # DRIVER NAME DRIVER PHONE CHARGES \$2,400.00 FLAT	W94930 Luis 813-410-5375 RATE OVER CHARGE	
PICKUP	05/23/2025 07:00 - 1	4:00	PICKUP #407	951		
		:	SHIP # 40795 [,]	1		
9455 F.M. 155 BORGER, TX CONTACT			SHIPMENT DI 1 TL Carbon B	ESCRIPTION lack Super Sacks		
PHONE EMAIL			From Sunteck- \$25/hour after First come first detention to ap period at the d after driver has cancelled. After per stop. This	vill be paid unless p Fime in/out must be 4 free hrs not to es serve facilities-Driv oply. Free time star iscretion of the bro called broker and r hour #662-231-7 oad can not be min ation from broker.	bre-authorized by written of e stamped on BOL-Deten cceed \$150/day-No deten ver MUST be on time for a ts at appt time. Layover ra ker. TONU rate is \$100 an been dispatched to picku 772. Missed appointment xed with other freight unle By delivering this load, yo	tion is paid at tion is paid at appt for ate is \$100/24hr nd is only paid up and load has fine is -\$250.00 ess you get
DELIVER	05/26/2025 09:00 - 0	9:00	DELIVERY #6	2120		
MODERN DIS 302 ED WARE	PERSIONS INC	5	SHIPMENT DI	ESCRIPTION		
FITZGERALD CONTACT PHONE EMAIL		-	THE DURATIC	T ACCEPT TRUCK	KER TOOLS AND LEAVE . IF TRUCKER TOOLS IS TED IN TRANSIT THERE RRIERS RATE	NOT

Please continue to next page

CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION

Page 2 / 2

LOAD NUMBER 14754825 MUST APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE!

B/L#

(1) 開始 14 金小素化的合合物化合物化合物化合物化合物化合物化合物

BOOKED BY BRADYN DENTON

PO# 62120

14754825

Carrier warrants that it is duly and legally qualified to provide the transportation services herein and holds at least \$1,000,000 in auto liability and cargo insurance of at least \$100,000. Accessorial charges must be stated above or agreed to in a subsequent signed rate confirmation between Broker and Carrier. Carrier must submit signed carrier confirmation(s) with Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. Unauthorized delayed service shall be charged to Carrier, not to exceed the actual charges assessed against Broker for which Carrier's actions are at fault. A minimum charge of \$100 shall apply to missed appointments. Carrier shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless Broker, its shipper customer, and the bill of lading parties from any claims, actions or damages, arising out of Carrier's performance hereunder, including damages of any kind asserted against Broker for negligent hiring of Carrier, cargo loss and damage, theft, delay, damage to property, and personal injury or death. Carrier represents it has adequate coverage for towing and any towing invoice in excess of coverage shall be carrier's sole responsibility. Broker shall be permitted to offset carrier payables for any loss, delay, shortage or damage. Carrier agrees that any loss or damage to customer's food grade cargo shall be considered a total loss. Carrier forfeits its right to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery, matching confirmation(s), and reimbursable receipts. If Fuel Surcharge is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier regulations. Routing instructions are for informational purposes only. Carrier agrees that Broker's charges to carrier's and need not be disclosed to Carrier. Carrier waives any rights it may have under 49 CFR §371.3 or any related or successor law or regulation. Food Safety: Carrier agrees to comply with the terms at: http

Driver must accept Trucker Tools GPS tracking via ELD or their mobile phone and keep it active until the load delivers. Failure to do so will result in a deduction of \$250.00

Carrier submit invoices and backup documentation via email to sendmybill@modeglobal.com. Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to request quick pay and make payment status inquiries.

Signature	Position	Date
Carrier Signature	Position MC	2# 00086875 DOT# <u>3119062</u> Date
	14785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, DALLAS, TX 75254	TEL 662-539-7055

	SHIP FROM		Orde	r number :		SO00040	07951
Name	Tokai Carbon CB Borger						
Address	.: 9455 FM 1559 Borger, TX 79007			name: mbers:		Sunteck Transportation 3079431	on
	USĂ			umber:		W94930	
Shipment		A Same D			1	A STREET STREET	
	SHIP TO		P.O.:	62120			
Name	Modern Dispersions Inc		Release				and the second second
Delivery addre	ss: 302 Ed Ward Road Fitzgerald, GA 31750		Lot:	G762051825			
	USA		-	G762052225			
			13.				
BIL	L THIRD-PARTY FREIGHT CH	ARGES TO:					
Name			Freight	charge terms			
Address			Prepaid	X Collect		Third party	
-							
Ŷ		in the second second		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.			
Notes	A						
BRZ W94930	Service and the service of the servi			and the state of	19166		No an allow the
	Kind of pack Description of articles, special			Weight (Subject to			
				correction)		100703 010001101101	77 CU ET EIRO Bas Was
	R762NW:SR762 CARBON BLACK 77 CU F			42,500.00	lb lb	100702 - CARBON BLACK	TT CU FT FIBC Bag Wood
17 4	2x42 Wooden Pallet		•	170.00	lb		
17 7	7 CILET Export Ban						
	7 CU FT Export Bag		1	17.00	lb	In contraction to a second second second	
			, ,			Gros	ss weight
				17.00 43,231.00	lb Ib	+	
		K	senn e	17.00 43,231.00	lb Ib	Gros + 5-2	
17 4 The property word carrier b destination, if destination all of classification of Shipper hereb		s noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con carrier on the route to said d all or any of said property th estern and Illinois Freight Ci ns and conditions of the said	ition of contents of p poration in possess destination. It is mu hat every service to lassifications if effe d Bill of Lading, incli	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 A3,231.00	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta	-7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said rall or any portion of said ro all or any portion of said mo in the applicable motor carr
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Bill classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a weing understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another of as to each party at any time interested in Lading set forth (1) in Official, Southern, W of tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment.	is noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con- carrier on the route to said a all or any of said property th estem and Illinois Freight Cl is and conditions of the said inditions are hereby agreed in	tion of contents of f poration in possess destination. It is mu at every service to lassifications if effe d Bill of Lading, inclu- to by the shipper a	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 A3,231.00	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	4 5-2 igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta signs.	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said n ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor can antiff which governs the
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Bir classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a being understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in that fill if this is a motor carrier shipment. By certifies that he is familiar with all the term of this shipment, and the said terms and co	s noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con carrier on the route to said d all or any of said property th estern and Illinois Freight Ci ns and conditions of the said	ition of contents of p poration in possess destination. It is mu hat every service to lassifications if effe d Bill of Lading, incli	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 A3,231.00	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said re ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor carr antif which governs the
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Birl classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a being understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in that fill if this is a motor carrier shipment. By certifies that he is familiar with all the term of this shipment, and the said terms and co	is noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con- carrier on the route to said a all or any of said property th estem and Illinois Freight Cl is and conditions of the said inditions are hereby agreed in	tion of contents of f poration in possess destination. It is mu at every service to lassifications if effe d Bill of Lading, inclu- to by the shipper a	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 A3,231.00	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	4 5-2 igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta signs.	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said re ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor carr antif which governs the
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Birl classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a being understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in that fill if this is a motor carrier shipment. By certifies that he is familiar with all the term of this shipment, and the said terms and co	s noted (contents and condi meaning any person or corr carrier on the route to said a all or any of said property th testern and Illinois Freight Cl as and conditions of the said anditions are hereby agreed to <u>Trailer loaded</u>	tion of contents of f poration in possess destination. It is mu lat every service to lassifications if effe the Bill of Lading, inclu- to by the shipper a <u>Ereight co</u>	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 A3,231.00	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	4 5-2 igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta signs.	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said re ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor can antif which governs the
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Bir classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a being understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in that fill if this is a motor carrier shipment. By certifies that he is familiar with all the term of this shipment, and the said terms and co	Is noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con- carrier on the route to said at all or any of said property th festern and Illinois Freight Cl as and conditions of the said inditions are hereby agreed to <u>Trailer loaded</u> X By succer	tion of contents of f poration in possess destination. It is mu lat every service to lassifications if effe the Bill of Lading, inclu- to by the shipper a <u>Ereight co</u>	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	4 5-2 igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta signs.	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said re ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor can antif which governs the
17 4 The property word carrier b destination an Straight Birl classification of Shipper hereb transportation	described, in apparent good order, except a being understood throughout this contract as on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in on its route, otherwise to deliver to another ad as to each party at any time interested in that fill if this is a motor carrier shipment. By certifies that he is familiar with all the term of this shipment, and the said terms and co	Is noted (contents and condi meaning any person or con- carrier on the route to said at all or any of said property th festern and Illinois Freight Cl as and conditions of the said inditions are hereby agreed to <u>Trailer loaded</u> X By succer	tion of contents of f poration in possess destination. It is mu lat every service to lassifications if effe the Bill of Lading, inclu- to by the shipper a <u>Ereight co</u>	17.00 43,231.00 43,231.00 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	Ib Ib Ib Marked, cons der the contr ach carrier of der shall be s if this is a rai	4 5-2 igned and destined as indicate act) agrees to carry to its usual all or any of said property over subject to all the terms and con il or rail-water shipment, or (2) i et forth in the classification or ta signs.	- 7- 25 d below, which said carrier l place of delivery at said all or any portion of said re ditions of the Uniform Dom in the applicable motor carr antif which governs the

